



2026:CHC-OS:206

OD-14

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/143/2021

NEO METALIKS LTD.
Versus
KESSELS ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 20th January, 2022.

Appearance:

Ms. Sulagna Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Pratik Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Stuti Baid, Adv.

The Court:- Let this matter appear on 24th January, 2022 along
with all connected applications.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

mg