



2026:CHC-OS:206

OD-21

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/143/2021

NEO METALIKS LTD.  
Versus  
KESSELS ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 27<sup>th</sup> January, 2022.

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter appear on 1<sup>st</sup>  
February, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO