



2026:CHC-OS:206

O-108

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/143/2021

NEO METALIKS LTD.
VS
KESSELS ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 2nd April, 2024.

The Court: An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of the petitioner.

The respondent is represented.

Let this matter appear on 16th April, 2024.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag